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Stephanie A. Sneesby 
564 S. Nebraska Ave. 

Casper, Wyoming 82609 
307-267-9029 

Date; 	 February 23, 2016 

TO: 	 Wyoming BLM Leasing Group 
Cheyenne State Office 
FAX: 307-775-6203 

RE: 	 Expression of Interest 

Please offer the following lands at the next available oil and gas lease auction. It appears from 
BLM records these lands are open. 

See attached pages (2 including this cover page) 

RECEIVE : N0.2783 02/23/2016/TUE 05:16PM 	 BLM Wyoming M & L 
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BLM 
Expression of (nterest 

Sweetwatli!r County, Wyoming 

TWP RNG Section Descriptlon 

25N 94W 4 SE., E2SW 

s SE 

7 Lot 1, E2NW, NE, N2Sf, SESE 

8 S2 

13 All 
14 ALL 

15 ALL 

21. ALL 

23 All 

26 ALL 

27 ALL 

33 ALL 

34 All 

35 ALL 

Total acres Mineral 

24 0.00 BLM 

150.00 BLM 

398.73 BLM 

320.00 BLM 

150.61 BLM 

540.00 BlM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 

640.00 BLM 
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